
09/06/2023 Sequenced by Date

01:36 PM Acct. Types: All Types

User: All Users

WEST LAFAYETTE COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORPORATION

Accounts Payable Voucher Register

Bank: 6 - HNB WLCSC CHECKING

Date Range: 08/10/2023 - 09/12/2023 Pg. 1
Vouchers: All Vouchers vl.0.0.0

Between Board: Included Epay Status: Any Status

Date Btwn Brd Voucher # Vendor # Vendor Fund Fund Amount Voucher Total Check # Bank # Memorandum

08/10/2023 Y 9148 2496 Baker Tilly Municipal Adviso 0300 $11,410.25 $11,410.25 1 6 Continuing Disclosure

08/10/2023 Y 9150 644 BP Energy Retail Company LLC 0300 $3,815.52 $3,815.52 1 6 HS Accts Jul 23

08/11/2023 Y 9152 429 Commercial Food Systems, Inc 0800 $3,329.25 $3,329.25 530384 6 CREDIT

08/11/2023 Y 9153 2311 Callie Slauter 0300 $45.02 $45.02 530385 6 Mileage

08/11/2023 Y 9154 69 CertaSite, LLC 0300 $346.04 $346.04 530386 6 WLIS:Inspect Fire Extngshrs

08/11/2023 Y 9155 2918 Courtney Murtaugh 7897 $101.77 $101.77 530387 6 Reimb:Transport/Airport

08/11/2023 Y 9156 2801 Laurence Wang 0300 $63.50 $63.50 530388 6 Mileage

08/11/2023 Y 9157 670 Lee Company, Inc. 0101 $662.30 $662.30 530389 6 HS:Chair

08/11/2023 Y 9158 2742 Trafera Financial Services 0900 $47,075.00 $47,075.00 530390 6 Laptop Rentals 23/24

08/11/2023 Y 9159 2917 Austin Boaz 8400 $460.00 $460.00 530391 6 Lunch Acct Refunds

08/11/2023 Y 9160 2724 Church Church Hittle & Antri 0300 $1,800.00 $1,800.00 530392 6 General Counsel

08/11/2023 Y 9161 2751 Everside Health, LLC 7923 $15,510.05 $15,510.05 530393 6 Monthly Member Fees

08/11/2023 Y 9162 2743 Fanning Howey Associates 0300 $7,481.94 $7,481.94 1 6 Elem & HS Temp Controls

08/11/2023 Y 9163 27 Indiana American Water 0300 $932.58 $932.58 530394 6 Acct

08/11/2023 Y 9164 1257 IXL Learning 0900 $10,120.00 $10,120.00 530395 6 IXL Math, ELA & PD

08/11/2023 Y 9165 2904 Morris Leatherman Company 0300 $13,725.00 $13,725.00 530396 6 Telephone Survey

08/11/2023 Y 9166 28 Windstream 0300 $757.24 $757.24 530397 6 Acct Jul 2023

08/11/2023 Y 9167 310 Xerox Corporation 0101 $1,301.02 $1,301.02 530398 6 Elem Teacher Wkrm

08/11/2023 Y 9168 26 Duke Energy 0300 $12,498.18 $12,498.18 530399 6 Acct:

08/11/2023 Y 9169 910 Fink & Company, Inc. 0300 $8,738.00 $8,738.00 530400 6 Maintenance & Inspection

08/11/2023 Y 9170 1812 Franciscan Health Lafayette 0101 $6,930.00 $6,930.00 530401 6 Athletic Training: Aug 2023

08/11/2023 Y 9171 2671 Kylee German 7897 $107.04 $107.04 530402 6 Reimb:Transportation & Park

08/11/2023 Y 9172 2341 Quadient Leasing USA, Inc 0300 $85.68 $85.68 530403 6 assessed tax 1.1.22

08/11/2023 Y 9173 2850 Tom Hicks 0300 $102.40 $102.40 530404 6 Mileage

08/14/2023 Y 9175 2796 P&A Administrative Services 0101 $771.18 1 6 8.4.23 EE HSA

08/14/2023 Y 9175 2796 P&A Administrative Services 0160 $125.00 1 6 8.4.23 EE HSA

08/14/2023 Y 9175 2796 P&A Administrative Services *9262 $8,742.30 $9,638.48 1 6 8.4.23 EE HSA

08/14/2023 Y 9176 588 Matrix Trust Company *9280 $381.94 $381.94 530405 6 8.4.23 EE 403B

08/14/2023 Y 9177 41 Metropolitan Life *9280 $77.65 $77.65 530406 6 8.4.23 EE 403B

08/14/2023 Y 9178 2797 Standing Chapter 13 Trustee *9310 $1,047.00 $1,047.00 530407 6 8.4.23 Garn RP

08/14/2023 Y 9179 35 Equitable *9280 $1,370.00 $1,370.00 1 6 8.4.23 EE 403B

08/14/2023 Y 9180 1081 Indiana HRA Plan 0101 $5,125.57 6 8.4.23 ER HRA

08/14/2023 Y 9180 1081 Indiana HRA Plan 0160 $1,674.79 1 6 8.4.23 ER HRA

08/14/2023 Y 9180 1081 Indiana HRA Plan 0300 $266.71 1 6 8.4.23 ER HRA

08/14/2023 Y 9180 1081 Indiana HRA Plan 0800 $135.50 1 6 8.4.23 ER HRA

08/14/2023 Y 9180 1081 Indiana HRA Plan 4111 $75.39 $7,277.96 1 6 8.4.23 ER HRA

08/14/2023 Y 9181 14 INPRS-PERF 0101 $1,290.54 1 6 8.4.23 PERF 112

08/14/2023 Y 9181 14 INPRS-PERF 0800 $641.35 1 6 8.4.23 PERF 112

08/14/2023 Y 9181 14 INPRS-PERF 1512 $355.00 $2,286.89 1 6 8.4.23 PERF 112

08/14/2023 Y 9182 13 INPRS-TRF 0101 $32,095.24 1 6 8.4.23 TRF MyC

08/14/2023 Y 9182 13 INPRS-TRF 0160 $10,935.57 1 6 8.4.23 TRF MyC

08/14/2023 Y 9182 13 INPRS-TRF 0300 $1,375.40 1 6 8.4.23 TRF MyC

08/14/2023 Y 9182 13 INPRS-TRF 1512 $1,411.57 1 6 8.4.23 TRF MyC

08/14/2023 Y 9182 13 INPRS-TRF 4111 $807.46 1 6 8.4.23 TRF MyC

08/14/2023 Y 9182 13 INPRS-TRF 7897 $1,934.99 $48,560.23 1 6 8.4.23 TRF MyC

08/14/2023 Y 9183 8 Internal Revenue Service 0101 $30,849.94 1 6 8.4.23 ER SS

08/14/2023 Y 9183 8 Internal Revenue Service 0160 $13,652.33 1 6 8.4.23 ER SS

08/14/2023 Y 9183 8 Internal Revenue Service 0300 $2,559.26 1 6 8.4.23 ER SS

08/14/2023 Y 9183 8 Internal Revenue Service 0800 $727.75 1 6 8.4.23 ER SS

08/14/2023 Y 9183 8 Internal Revenue Service 1512 $2,090.73 1 6 8.4.23 ER SS


















